
Íslandsmót í áhaldafimleikum
7. - 8. apríl 2018

Laugardalshöll

Result Karlaflokkur

Pl # Name Floor Pommel Rings Vault P.Bars H.Bar Total
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1 432(1) Valgarð Reinhardsson, 0 12,500 11,466 12,933 13,200 11,433 12,700 74,232
Gerpla

2 431(1) Eyþór Örn Baldursson, 0 12,933 10,900 11,666 13,366 12,266 11,566 72,697
Gerpla

3 430(1) Stefán Ingvarsson, 0 11,866 9,300 10,666 12,366 12,200 11,033 67,431
Björk

4 404(1) Arnór Már Másson, 0 11,933 10,900 9,266 11,000 11,233 9,733 64,065
Gerpla

5 405(1) Guðjón Bjarki Hildarson, 0 12,466 5,666 10,666 13,466 11,366 10,166 63,796
Gerpla

6 402(1) Atli Þórður Jónsson, 0 12,166 6,466 10,233 11,766 10,833 11,266 62,730
Gerpla

7 435(1) Leo Björnsson, 0 11,533 10,733 5,133 11,333 12,033 9,633 60,398
Gerpla

8 401(1) Frosti Hlynsson, 0 10,200 11,600 7,900 29,700
Gerpla

9 406(1) Arnþór Daði Jónsson, 0 11,000 11,000
Gerpla

10 394(1) Hafþór Hreiðar Birgisson, 0 9,400 9,400
Gerpla

11 407(1) Atli Thorarensen, 0 6,466 6,466
Gerpla



1 431(1) Eyþór Örn Baldursson, 0 4,70 8,233 12,933
Gerpla, GER

2 432(1) Valgarð Reinhardsson, 0 4,60 7,900 12,500
Gerpla, GER

3 405(1) Guðjón Bjarki Hildarson, 0 4,30 8,266 0,10 12,466
Gerpla, GER

4 402(1) Atli Þórður Jónsson, 0 4,20 7,966 12,166
Gerpla, GER

5 404(1) Arnór Már Másson, 0 3,90 8,033 11,933
Gerpla, GER

6 430(1) Stefán Ingvarsson, 0 3,80 8,066 11,866
Björk, BJO

7 435(1) Leo Björnsson, 0 3,80 7,833 0,10 11,533
Gerpla, GER

8 406(1) Arnþór Daði Jónsson, 0
Gerpla, GER

8 407(1) Atli Thorarensen, 0
Gerpla, GER

8 394(1) Hafþór Hreiðar Birgisson, 0
Gerpla, GER

8 401(1) Frosti Hlynsson, 0
Gerpla, GER
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1 432(1) Valgarð Reinhardsson, 0 3,40 8,066 11,466
Gerpla, GER

2 406(1) Arnþór Daði Jónsson, 0 4,70 6,300 11,000
Gerpla, GER

3 431(1) Eyþór Örn Baldursson, 0 2,80 8,100 10,900
Gerpla, GER

3 404(1) Arnór Már Másson, 0 3,70 7,200 10,900
Gerpla, GER

5 435(1) Leo Björnsson, 0 3,10 7,633 10,733
Gerpla, GER

6 430(1) Stefán Ingvarsson, 0 3,80 5,500 9,300
Björk, BJO

7 407(1) Atli Thorarensen, 0 2,20 4,266 6,466
Gerpla, GER

7 402(1) Atli Þórður Jónsson, 0 2,30 4,166 6,466
Gerpla, GER

9 405(1) Guðjón Bjarki Hildarson, 0 2,40 3,266 5,666
Gerpla, GER

10 401(1) Frosti Hlynsson, 0
Gerpla, GER

10 394(1) Hafþór Hreiðar Birgisson, 0
Gerpla, GER

Íslandsmót í áhaldafimleikum
7. - 8. apríl 2018

Laugardalshöll

Event result Karlaflokkur

Pl # Name D E Pen Points

Pommel Horse

sporteventsystems.se Created: 2018-04-07 19:12:28 Page 3 / 7



1 432(1) Valgarð Reinhardsson, 0 4,40 8,533 12,933
Gerpla, GER

2 431(1) Eyþór Örn Baldursson, 0 3,90 7,766 11,666
Gerpla, GER

3 405(1) Guðjón Bjarki Hildarson, 0 2,70 8,266 0,30 10,666
Gerpla, GER

3 430(1) Stefán Ingvarsson, 0 2,90 7,766 10,666
Björk, BJO

5 402(1) Atli Þórður Jónsson, 0 2,60 7,933 0,30 10,233
Gerpla, GER

6 401(1) Frosti Hlynsson, 0 1,80 8,700 0,30 10,200
Gerpla, GER

7 394(1) Hafþór Hreiðar Birgisson, 0 2,40 7,300 0,30 9,400
Gerpla, GER

8 404(1) Arnór Már Másson, 0 2,60 6,966 0,30 9,266
Gerpla, GER

9 435(1) Leo Björnsson, 0 1,60 7,833 4,30 5,133
Gerpla, GER

10 407(1) Atli Thorarensen, 0
Gerpla, GER

10 406(1) Arnþór Daði Jónsson, 0
Gerpla, GER
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1 431(1) Eyþór Örn Baldursson, 0 4,40 8,966 13,366
Gerpla, GER 4,00 9,100 13,100 13,233

2 405(1) Guðjón Bjarki Hildarson, 0 4,40 9,166 0,10 13,466
Gerpla, GER 2,80 8,866 11,666 12,566

3 430(1) Stefán Ingvarsson, 0 3,20 9,166 12,366
Björk, BJO 2,80 9,200 0,10 11,900 12,133

4 402(1) Atli Þórður Jónsson, 0 4,00 8,066 0,30 11,766
Gerpla, GER 2,40 9,166 11,566 11,666

5 435(1) Leo Björnsson, 0 2,40 8,933 11,333
Gerpla, GER 2,40 8,800 11,200 11,266

6 404(1) Arnór Már Másson, 0 2,40 8,600 11,000
Gerpla, GER 2,40 8,800 11,200 11,100

7 432(1) Valgarð Reinhardsson, 0 5,20 8,000 13,200
Gerpla, GER

8 406(1) Arnþór Daði Jónsson, 0
Gerpla, GER

8 407(1) Atli Thorarensen, 0
Gerpla, GER

8 394(1) Hafþór Hreiðar Birgisson, 0
Gerpla, GER

8 401(1) Frosti Hlynsson, 0
Gerpla, GER
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1 431(1) Eyþór Örn Baldursson, 0 3,40 8,866 12,266
Gerpla, GER

2 430(1) Stefán Ingvarsson, 0 3,30 8,900 12,200
Björk, BJO

3 435(1) Leo Björnsson, 0 2,80 9,233 12,033
Gerpla, GER

4 401(1) Frosti Hlynsson, 0 2,30 9,300 11,600
Gerpla, GER

5 432(1) Valgarð Reinhardsson, 0 4,40 7,033 11,433
Gerpla, GER

6 405(1) Guðjón Bjarki Hildarson, 0 2,40 8,966 11,366
Gerpla, GER

7 404(1) Arnór Már Másson, 0 2,70 8,533 11,233
Gerpla, GER

8 402(1) Atli Þórður Jónsson, 0 2,80 8,033 10,833
Gerpla, GER

9 407(1) Atli Thorarensen, 0
Gerpla, GER

9 406(1) Arnþór Daði Jónsson, 0
Gerpla, GER

9 394(1) Hafþór Hreiðar Birgisson, 0
Gerpla, GER
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1 432(1) Valgarð Reinhardsson, 0 4,40 8,300 12,700
Gerpla, GER

2 431(1) Eyþór Örn Baldursson, 0 3,60 7,966 11,566
Gerpla, GER

3 402(1) Atli Þórður Jónsson, 0 2,40 8,866 11,266
Gerpla, GER

4 430(1) Stefán Ingvarsson, 0 2,60 8,433 11,033
Björk, BJO

5 405(1) Guðjón Bjarki Hildarson, 0 2,40 7,766 10,166
Gerpla, GER

6 404(1) Arnór Már Másson, 0 2,00 7,733 9,733
Gerpla, GER

7 435(1) Leo Björnsson, 0 2,20 7,433 9,633
Gerpla, GER

8 401(1) Frosti Hlynsson, 0 1,90 6,000 7,900
Gerpla, GER

9 407(1) Atli Thorarensen, 0
Gerpla, GER

9 406(1) Arnþór Daði Jónsson, 0
Gerpla, GER

9 394(1) Hafþór Hreiðar Birgisson, 0
Gerpla, GER
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